1www.kuebler.com
Version V100
Version V200
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2025
Slip rings
Compact
• 	 Dimensions 60 x 98 mm.
• 	 Can be used as a pair starting from just 60 mm shaft distance

connectors for easiest mounting and maintenance.
Compact Power and signal transmission SR060E
Order code
for standard versions
SR060E VXXX
g
-X
b
-XX
a
- - -X X X 2
c ed fType
a 		 Hollow shaft
20 	= 	ø 20 mm [0.79“]
25 	= 	ø 25 mm [0.98“]
	IN	=	ø 1 Inch
			   (others on request)
b 		 Number of  signal / data channels
		  0 or 2
c 		 Number of load channels
		  0, 2 or 3
d 		 Max. load current
	0 	= 	no load channels
	1 	= 	16 A, 240 V AC/DC
	2	 =	20 A, 240 V AC/DC
(Version V200 max. 12 A)
e 		 Contact material signal / data channels
	0 	= 	no signal / data channels
	3 	= 	silver / precious metal
f 		 Protection
	2 	= 	IP64
g 		 Version number (options)
	V100 	 = without option
V200 	 = with connectors
other options on request
Stock types
SR060E-25-2-3-132-V100
SR060E-25-2-2-132-V100
2 www.kuebler.com
n.c.
n.c.